Actual product may differ from photos.
SF
C
Fully welded and fabricated using ultra-strong, military-grade steel for years of dependable performance, the SFC-30 Finish
Cut Walk-Behind Mower is no pushover. Packing big productivity and versatility into a compact form, this commercial-grade
machine delivers a beautiful, professional quality-of-cut, helping you put the finishing touches on the job or at home.
•   Heavy-duty construction ensures years of worry-free service and
productivity.

non-commercial limited warranty coverage against
manufacturing defects.
Single-point, rider-style height-of-cut adjustment. Cutting heights
from 1½" to 5" in ¼" increments. Pin installs from the top for quick,
easy changes.
WALK-BEHIND MOWERS   45
MODEL NUMBER DECK WIDTH HP* ENGINE
TU
RF
 TI
GE
R
II™ STTII-52V-25CH-LP-EFI
52"
25 Kohler® Command PRO® LP – propane-powered, electronic fuel injection
STTII-52V-31BV 31 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STTII-61V-25CH-LP-EFI
61"
25 Kohler® Command PRO® LP – propane-powered, electronic fuel injection
STTII-61V-25KBD 25 Kubota® – 3-cylinder, diesel-powered
STTII-61V-31BV 31 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STTII-61V-31DFI 31 Kawasaki® – digital fuel injection, liquid-cooled
STTII-61V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
STTII-72V-25KBD
72"
25 Kubota® – 3-cylinder, diesel-powered
STTII-72V-31DFI 31 Kawasaki® – digital fuel injection, liquid-cooled
STTII-72V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
CH
EE
TA
H

I STCII-48V-22FX 48" 22 Kawasaki® FX
STCII-52V-26FT-EFI
52"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
STCII-52V-28BV-EFI 28 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
STCII-61V-26FT-EFI
61"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
STCII-61V-32BV 32 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™
PA
TR
IO
T™ SPZ-52H-22FX
52"
22 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SPZ-52H-23CV 23 Kohler® Command PRO® — V-twin
SPZ-52H-26BV 26 Briggs Vanguard® – V-twin
SPZ-61H-23FX
61"
23 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SPZ-61H-25CV 25 Kohler® Command PRO® — V-twin
SPZ-61H-26BV 26 Briggs Vanguard® – V-twin
FR
EE
DO
M
 Z® SFZ-48H-24KT 48" 24 Kohler® 7000 Series – V-Twin
SFZ-52H-26KT 52" 26 Kohler® 7000 Series – V-Twin
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER DECK WIDTH HP* ENGINE
LI
BE
RT
Y®  Z SZL-36H-18FR
36"
18 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
SZL-36H-20KT 20 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-42H-22KT 42" 22 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-48H-22KT 48" 22 Kohler® 7000 series – V-twin
SZL-52H-23FR 52" 23 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
SZL-61H-24FR 61" 26 Kawasaki® FR – V-twin
V-
RI
DE
 II
™ SVRII-32A-16FX 32" 16 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-36A-19FX 36" 19 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-48V-22FX 48" 22 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin
SVRII-52V-26FT-EFI
52"
26 Kawasaki® FT – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-52V-37BV-EFI 37 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-61V-38FX-EFI
61"
38 Kawasaki® FX – V-twin – electronic fuel injection
SVRII-61V-40BV-EFI 40 Briggs Vanguard® BIG BLOCK™ – electronic fuel injection
SW
Z SWZ-36A-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin
SWZ-48V-15FSE 48" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZ-52V-18FSE
52"
18 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZL-52V-22FSE 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SWZL-61V-22FSE 61" 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-twin, electric-start
SW
SW-32-14FS 32" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-36A-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-48V-14FS 48" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW-52V-15FS 52" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SW
ZT SWZT-36H-14FS 36" 14 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin
SWZT-48H-15FSE 48" 15 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SWZT-52H-18FSE 52" 18 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SWZT-61H-22FSE 61" 22 Kawasaki® FS – V-Twin, electric-start
SF
C SFC-30-7CV
30"
7 Kohler® Command PRO® CV224